
Judge's Signatures

Pot O' Gold 2019
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 5:25:27 PM

Women / XB / Middle
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Valeria Rodriguez196
Apex

9.375 9.400 9.2759.525 37.575
1 4 2 4 1 

1 

Alexa Joseph191
Apex

8.900 9.600 9.3759.600 37.475
7 2 1 3 2 

2 

Bianca Banola418
Peninsula San Carlos

9.225 9.700 9.5008.900 37.325
4 1 9 2 3 

3 

Jessica Smith242
Peninsula San Mateo

9.050 9.375 9.1509.375 36.950
5T 5T 3 5T 4 

4 

Natalie Clarke256
Peninsula San Mateo

8.800 9.500 9.1509.350 36.800
9 3 4 5T 5 

5 

Kyndall Smith247
Peninsula San Mateo

9.325 9.225 9.7008.375 36.625
2 9 10 1 6T

6T

Elia Kang420
Peninsula San Carlos

9.050 9.375 9.1259.075 36.625
5T 5T 8 8 6T

6T

Jolie Girgis246
Peninsula San Mateo

9.250 9.275 8.7759.225 36.525
3 8 6 10 8 

8 

Avrylle Villanueva199
Apex

8.700 9.300 9.1009.300 36.400
10 7 5 9 9 

9 

Jasmine Imanverdi188
Apex

8.850 9.150 9.1509.125 36.275
8 10 7 5T 10 

10 
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